
ENROLLMENT

Registration required by JANUARY 21 In

Frame[26WSP] $165 participation fee. 

If you wish to decline your role, please email

dance@lawrenceartscenter.org promptly.

REHEARSALS & PERFORMANCES

Please refer to the rehearsal schedule available on

the Cast Hub at https://lawrenceartscenter.org/cast-hub-

directory/2026-in-frame-cast-hub/

THE FAMILY AT HOME

Mother 

Marcella MacGonagle

Mary Swartzlander**

Father 

Nathan Kramer

Big Sister

Sydney Tiemann

Allie Gates**

Little Sister

Kaleigh Barr

Delaney Basore**

WELCOME TO THE MUSEUM

Museum Guard 

Tyler Hausthor

Museumgoers 

Blair Blakeman

Arlo Smith

Carson Hagen 

Zoe Pierron

Elsie Battaglia-Bergstrom

Alice Gnojek

Sophia Stratemeier

Philip Schiffelbein

Corby Swendson 

Megan Greene

Alana Stewart

Katya Milakhina 

Stella McCall

Clara Podany

Rosella Kramer

Delaney Basore

James Whitakker

Mae Havener

Roslyn Elles

Phoebe Wegmann

Lillian Murray

Graham Winters

Penelope Ambrosek

Luella Van de Reit

Daria Milakhina

DEGAS

Dancer Making Points 

Lauren Anderson

Annalise Lantz**

Ballet Master 

James Whittaker

Alana Stewart**

Prima Ballerinas

Annalise Lantz

Mary Swartzlander

Rylie Tiemann

Nichole Weis

Eleni Reece

Katie Moyle

Sophia Stratemeier

Brooke Borntreger 

Olive Smith**

Corps de Ballet

Blair Blakeman

Clara Podany

Katya Milakhina 

Stella McCall

Madeline Clancy

Scotland Tiemann

Tatum Collins

Delaney Basore 

McCarty Lamb

Les Petites

Ellie Graber

Talita Hartford

Lilah Francis

Isaiah Desch

SHADOW DANCE

Tappers 

Olive Smith

Alana Stewart 

Sarah Song

Arlo Smith

Allie Gates 

Photina Adrian

CAST ALIVE 

Marcel Duchamp  

Annalise Lantz

Modern Dancers  

Allie Gates

Sabina Scott 

Elsie Battaglia-Bergstrom

Juliet Johnson

Aadan Blair

Zoe Pierron 

Modern Dancers Continued

Sophia Stratemeier

Mae Havener

Audrey Anchors

Emmaline Lorenzo

Alana Stewart

Roslyn Elles 

KINDRED

Mother’s Reflection

Katie Seminoff

Father’s Reflection 

Philip Schiffelbein

Big Sister’s Reflection

Corby Swendson

Little Sister’s Reflection

Ashe Paul

Afrodancers 

Emmaline Lorenzo

Laura Rollins

Megan Greene

Kathryn Frieze

Nora Pederson

Daria Milakhina

SILHOUETTE

Hip Hop Dancers

Ashe Paul

Nora Pederson 

Meyer Lamb

Kaelyn Talmage

Georgia Wedan 

Isabel Corteguera-Vicente

UNFINISHED

Jeremiah Meyer

Photina Adrian

JO, THE IRISH WOMAN

Irish Dancers

Flora Kamat

Aelish Rastok

Maple Rossini

Luella Van de Reit

Laura Rollins

Adelaide Desch

Rosella Kramer

Katie Seminoff

Kathryn Frieze

STILL LIFE

Rockin’ Robins 

Madeline Clancy

Austyn Hagen

Sylvie Weiner 

Sutton Daffron

Stella McCall

Tatum Collins

Kathryn Jackson

Olive Henry

Mabel Brown

Clara Podany

Meyer Lamb

McCarty Lamb

Katya Milakhina 

Alice Gnojek

THE SAVOY

Jazz Dancers 

Zoe Pierron

Katie Moyle

Annalise Lantz

Sarah Song

Rylie Tiemann

Photina Adrian

Allie Gates

Scotland Tiemann

Delaney Basore 

Ashe Paul 

Kaelyn Talmage

Lauren Anderson

Olive Smith

Elsie Battaglia-Bergstrom

Mae Havener

FERMENT

Silver Birds 

Eleni Reece

Rylie Tiemann

Mary Swartzlander

Nichole Weis

CAST IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE
(Understudy**) Attend all scheduled rehearsals.

ALL CAST MEMBERS MUST BE ENROLLED IN A DANCE CLASS

In Frame
The art of the Nelson-Atkins,
brought to life through dance

https://lawrenceartscenter.org/class-catalog/the-nutcracker-a-kansas-ballet25fa-701jx00001h7ngpiaj/
https://lawrenceartscenter.org/class-catalog/the-nutcracker-a-kansas-ballet25fa-701jx00001h7ngpiaj/
mailto:dance@lawrenceartscenter.org

